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CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
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Name of candidate, committee or corporation — U | T’LU%ZW
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Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 3L KO TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $ ( (33
IN-KIND + g

s 55 YO

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Office

TOTAL ﬁw 7

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Name

For Office Use Only:

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
/\
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J — Signature — Date
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Address & L 4o bx)(e%c Ave S < Lsvs ?KV/( /W/}\/ ST Y)¢




Name Address

Becky Parker 61 Dahle Ave, Ortonville MN

Bob and Mary EL 20975 Ixonia Ave Lakeville MN
Scott Eugene 5095 Woodland Rd Minnetonka MN

Non itemized

Employer Amount

Retired $600

Retired/Retired $1,200

USSI Global $600
$1,180

Total 3,580



Item Cost
Website

Minuteman Printing
Minuteman Printing
Minuteman Printing

El Toro

ActBlue

Total

Cash on Hand

$140
$624.59
$325.43
$627.65
$1,600
$99.18
$3,417

$163.00



