For Office Use Only:

		n this report is public informati	onj	
	committee or corporation			
Office sought or bal	lot question	Dis Dis	trict <u> </u>	
Type of	Candidate report	Perio	Period of time covered by report:	
report	Campaign committee	e report	0/1/11/11/11/11	
	Association or corpo	ration report from	8/1/2 to 10/29/21	
 -				
	CONTRIB	UTIONS RECEIVED		
Give the total for all	contributions received during the period		t. Contributions should be listed by	
	her than contributor. See note on contri ingle source that exceeded \$100 during t			
	mployed, amount and date for these conf		on must include name, address, emp	
CASH	\$ <u>3580</u>	_ TOTAL CASH-ON-H	AND \$ 5	
IN-KIND	+ \$			
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED = > \(\sqrt{\sq}}\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}\sqrt{\sqrt{\sq}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}	_		
	= \$ 3580			
Attach additional sh Date	,	pose	Amount	
Attach additional sh Date	eets if necessary.			
	eets if necessary.			
	eets if necessary.		Amount	
Date	eets if necessary. Pur CORPORATE PI	ROJECT EXPENDITURES	TOTAL 3417	
Date Corporations must	CORPORATE PI	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which c	Amount TOTAL Total ontribution(s) or expenditure(s)	
Date Corporations must more than \$200. Su	CORPORATE PI list any media project or corporate abmit a separate report for each project.	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which c	Amount TOTAL Total ontribution(s) or expenditure(s)	
Corporations must more than \$200. Su Project title or desc	CORPORATE PI list any media project or corporate abmit a separate report for each project piption	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cect. Attach additional sheets	Amount TOTAL ontribution(s) or expenditure(s) if necessary.	
Date Corporations must more than \$200. Su	CORPORATE PI list any media project or corporate abmit a separate report for each project.	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which c	Amount TOTAL Total ontribution(s) or expenditure(s)	
Corporations must more than \$200. Su Project title or desc	CORPORATE PI list any media project or corporate abmit a separate report for each project piption	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cect. Attach additional sheets Name and Address	Amount TOTAL Ontribution(s) or expenditure(s) if necessary. Expenditure or	
Corporations must more than \$200. Su Project title or desc	CORPORATE PI list any media project or corporate abmit a separate report for each project piption	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cect. Attach additional sheets Name and Address	Amount TOTAL Ontribution(s) or expenditure(s) if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution	
Corporations must more than \$200. Su Project title or desc	CORPORATE PI list any media project or corporate abmit a separate report for each project piption	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cect. Attach additional sheets Name and Address	Amount TOTAL Ontribution(s) or expenditure(s) if necessary. Expenditure or Contribution	
Corporations must more than \$200. Su Project title or desc	CORPORATE PI list any media project or corporate abmit a separate report for each project piption	ROJECT EXPENDITURES message project for which cect. Attach additional sheets Name and Address	Amount TOTAL TOTAL Expenditure or Contribution Amount	

Name	Address	Employer	Amount
Becky Parker	61 Dahle Ave, Ortonville MN	Retired	\$600
Bob and Mary Eu	20975 Ixonia Ave Lakeville MN	Retired/Retired	\$1,200
Scott Eugene	5095 Woodland Rd Minnetonka MN	USSI Global	\$600
Non itemized			\$1,180
		Total	3,580

Item	Cost
Website	\$140
Minuteman Printing	\$624.59
Minuteman Printing	\$325.43
Minuteman Printing	\$627.65
El Toro	\$1,600
ActBlue	\$99.18
Total	\$3,417
Cash on Hand	\$163.00